10U DIVISION - FALL 2025

Games wiill be played at Sokol South Complex (5901 Watermelon Rd., Northport).

Date

Thu09/04/25

MONO09/8/25

Thu09/11/25

Mon09/15/25

Thu09/18/25

Mon09/22/25

Thu09/25/25

Time

5
7

(6]

(6]

6]

(6]

N U1

45 PM
00 PM

145 PM
:00 PM

145 PM
:00 PM

145 PM
:00 PM

145 PM
:00 PM

145 PM
:00 PM

145 PM
:00 PM

Visitor

Home
BERRY VS. NORTHSIDE
RED SOX VS. RANGERS
RANGERS VS. NORTHSIDE
BERRY VS. RED SOX
RED SOX VS. NORTHSIDE
BERRY VS. RANGERS
NORTHSIDE VS. RANGERS
RED SOX VS. BERRY
RANGERS VS. BERRY
NORTHSIDE VS. RED SOX
RED SOX VS. RANGERS
NORTHSIDE VS. BERRY
RANGERS VS. NORTHSIDE
BERRY VS. RED SOX

[CONTINUED ON BACK]

Location

Sokol South D
Sokol South D

Sokol South D
Sokol South D

Sokol South D
Sokol South D

Sokol South D
Sokol South D

Sokol South D
Sokol South D

Sokol South D
Sokol South D

Sokol South D
Sokol South D



Date

Mon09/29/25

Thul0/02/25

Mon10/06/25

Thul10/09/25

Mon10/13/25

Thul0/16/25

Time

5:45 PM
7:00 PM

Y
o b
owun
T T
<X

Y
o b
owun
T T
<X

Y
o b
owun
T T
<X

Y
o b
owun
T T
<X

6:00 PM

Visitor

BERRY
RED SOX

RANGERS

BERRY

NORTHSIDE

RED SOX

NORTHSIDE

RANGERS

ROUND 1

CHAMPIONSHIP

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

Home

RANGERS
NORTHSIDE

RED SOX

NORTHSIDE

RANGERS

BERRY

RED SOX
BERRY

PAGE 2

Location

Sokol South D
Sokol South D

Sokol South D

Sokol South D

Sokol South D

Sokol South D

Sokol South D

Sokol South D

Sokol South D
Sokol South D

Sokol South D

TUSCALOOSA BASEBALL LEAGUE

The mission of the Tuscaloosa County Park & Recreation Authority is to
enrich our community through exciting recreational and cultural opportunities.

| Tuscaloosa Counly Park

& Recreation Aulhority

3ra Alabama ONE’

One.Together.



	Recovered_Sheet1

