TUSCALOOSA BASEBALL

10U DIVISION - FALL 2025



Games will be played at Sokol South Complex (5901 Watermelon Rd., Northport).

Date	Time	Visitor	Н	ome	Location
Thu09/04/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	BERRY RED SOX	vs. vs.	NORTHSIDE RANGERS	Sokol South D Sokol South D
MON09/8/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	RANGERS BERRY	vs. vs.	NORTHSIDE RED SOX	Sokol South D Sokol South D
Thu09/11/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	RED SOX BERRY	VS. VS.	NORTHSIDE RANGERS	Sokol South D Sokol South D
Mon09/15/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	NORTHSIDE RED SOX	VS. VS.	RANGERS BERRY	Sokol South D Sokol South D
Thu09/18/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	RANGERS NORTHSIDE	VS. VS.	BERRY RED SOX	Sokol South D Sokol South D
Mon09/22/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	RED SOX NORTHSIDE	vs. vs.	RANGERS BERRY	Sokol South D Sokol South D
Thu09/25/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	RANGERS BERRY	vs. vs.	NORTHSIDE RED SOX	Sokol South D Sokol South D

[CONTINUED ON BACK]

Date	Time	Visitor	Н	ome	Location
Mon09/29/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	BERRY RED SOX	vs. vs.	RANGERS NORTHSIDE	Sokol South D Sokol South D
Thu10/02/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	RANGERS BERRY	VS. VS.	RED SOX NORTHSIDE	Sokol South D Sokol South D
Mon10/06/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	NORTHSIDE RED SOX	VS. VS.	RANGERS BERRY	Sokol South D Sokol South D
Thu10/09/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	NORTHSIDE RANGERS	VS. VS.	RED SOX BERRY	Sokol South D Sokol South D
Mon10/13/25	5:45 PM 7:00 PM	ROUND 1	VS. VS.		Sokol South D Sokol South D
Thu10/16/25	6:00 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP	VS.		Sokol South D

TUSCALOOSA BASEBALL LEAGUE

The mission of the Tuscaloosa County Park & Recreation Authority is to enrich our community through exciting recreational and cultural opportunities.



